
 
 
 

District Highlights 
Superintendent - Gina A. Potter, Ed.D. 

Week of September 14, 2018 
 
DISTINGUISHED CHAMPION AWARD WINNERS! 
During the Thurs, September 13th board meeting the Board Members recognized the 
highest scoring SBAC and CAA students along with the two classified employees with 
perfect attendance in 2017-18 and Paloma Perez, our former Director of Child Nutrition 
who recently moved on to work with the Hunger Coalition.  Below are a few photos of 
our Distinguished Champion award winners. 
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CELEBRATING MEXICAN INDEPENDENCE DAY AT SUNSET 
 

  

 
6TH GRADE CAMP FOR LA MIRADA 
Below are photos of La Mirada students at 6th Grade Camp! 
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LOOKING AHEAD 
Below is a chart of upcoming dates and events. 
 

DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT 

Thurs, Sept. 13 4:00 p.m. SYMS Special Board 
Meeting 

Thurs, Sept. 13 5:00 p.m. SYMS Regular Board 
Meeting 

Fri, Sept. 14 9:30 - 10:30 a.m. SYMS 16 de Sept. Chalk 
Art 

Tues-Thurs, Sept. 
18-20 

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. Board Room CSBA Board 
Policies Review 

Tues, Sept. 18 9:00 a.m. Smythe Coffee with Principal 

Wed, Sept. 19 8:30 a.m.  Willow Coffee with Principal 

Tues, Sept. 25 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.  OVHS MPR Tea with Principal 
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Tues, Sept. 25 9:30 a.m. VDM Coffee with Principal 

Wed, Sept. 26 9:00 a.m. SYMS Coffee with Principal 

Thurs., Sept. 27 TK-Kinder 
8:30 am - 8:50 am 

1st-3rd 
8:55 am - 9:40 am 

4th - 6th 
9:50 am - 10:25 am 

La Mirada Awards Assembly 

Tues., Oct. 9 8:30 a.m. La Mirada Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 10 8:30 a.m. Sunset Coffee with Principal 

Thurs., Oct. 11 Kinder - 1st  
   8:30 a.m.  in the 

Cafeteria 
 

2nd -3rd   
9:30 a.m.  in the 

Cafeteria 
 

4th-5th   
1:00 p.m. in the 

Cafeteria 
 

6th  
 2 p.m. in the 

Cafeteria 
 

Willow  Perfect Attendance 
Assembly 

 

Thurs., Oct. 11 5:00 p.m. OVHS Regular Board 
Meeting 

Tues., Oct. 23 9:00 a.m. Smythe Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 24 8:30 a.m. Willow Coffee with Principal 

Wed., Oct. 24 9:00 a.m. SYMS Coffee with Principal 

Thurs., Oct. 25 TK-K - 8:25 a.m. 
4th - 5th  

  8:55 a.m. 
6th  

 9:50 a.m. 
1st, 2nd, 3rd  
 10:25 a.m. 

La Mirada Awards/Attendance 
Assembly 
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Thurs., Oct. 25 8:30 a.m. Sunset Preschool Coffee with Director 
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